LINKA HISTORICKEHO AUTOBUSU — DNY MESTA CHOTEBOR 15. 6. 2024

CHOTEBOR ODJEZDY

Namésti zast. 6 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00
Sidlisté Cihelna 12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 @ 16:03
Tesco 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 16:05
Havlickova 12:37 | 13:07 13:37 @ 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07
UNZ 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 16:09
U hrbitova 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 @ 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 16:11
Nadrazi zast. 1 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15  14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15
TyrSova 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 16:18
Nameésti zast. 6 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20

JiZDNE DOBROVOLNE




